
  

 

Subcontractor 

Contact List 
Updated 06/22/2021 

 

 

 
 



Subcontractor Contact List 
 

Name Company Email Phone 

Alex Bielewicz 
Ahern Fire 
Protection abielewicz@ahernfire.com   

Jeff Curlee 
Ahern Fire 
Protection jcurlee@ahernfire.com   

Patrick Garner 
Ahern Fire 
Protection pgarner@ahernfire.com   

Karen Hilmes 
Ahern Fire 
Protection khilmes@ahernfire.com   

Nick Becker 
Ben Hur Steel 
Worx LLC ngb@benhurconstruction.com   

Sam Thies 
Ben Hur Steel 
Worx LLC set@benhurconstruction.com   

Richard Duvall 

Castle 
Contracting 
LLC richard.duvall@digcastle.com   

Stacey Lampe 

Castle 
Contracting 
LLC stacey.lampe@digcastle.com (314) 952-8254 

Steve 
Kappelmann 

Clay Piping 
Systems Inc skappelmann@clayps.com   

David Heith 
Commercial 
Forms Inc david@commercialforms.net (903) 675-2511 

Logan Williams 
Commercial 
Forms Inc logan@commercialforms.net   

Daniel Gorla 

Concrete 
Strategies 
LLC gorlad@concretestrategies.com   

Ernest Oduaran 

Concrete 
Strategies 
LLC oduaranu@concretestrategies.com (314) 598-3688 

Christy Steward 

Concrete 
Strategies 
LLC stewardc@concretestrategies.com   

Jake Chumley 
Corrigan 
Company jake.chumley@corriganco.com   

Alex Corrigan 

Corrigan 
Company 
Mechanical 
Contractors alex.corrigan@corriganco.com   

Earnest Evans 

Corrigan 
Company 
Mechanical 
Contractors earnest.evans@corriganco.com (314) 488-0608 

Greg Friederich 

Corrigan 
Company 
Mechanical 
Contractors greg.friederich@corriganco.com (314) 326-1770 

Chris Gerding 
Corrigan 
Company chris.gerding@corriganco.com (314) 792-3056 



Mechanical 
Contractors 

Eric Gregory 

Corrigan 
Company 
Mechanical 
Contractors eric.gregory@corriganco.com   

Pat O'Brien 

Corrigan 
Company 
Mechanical 
Contractors pat.obrien@corriganco.com   

Steve Traylor 

Corrigan 
Company 
Mechanical 
Contractors steve.traylor@corriganco.com   

Steve Chiaurro 
DH Pace 
Company steve.chiaurro@dhpace.com   

Tom 
Fahrenhorst 

Dynamic 
Controls Inc tom.fahrenhorst@dciusa.com (314) 704-0163 

Davin Sills 
Dynamic 
Controls Inc davin.sills@dciusa.com (314) 565-9022 

Dave Sinon 
Dynamic 
Controls Inc dave.sinon@dciusa.com   

Bob Smith 
Dynamic 
Controls Inc bob.smith@dciusa.com   

Robert Vogt 
Dynamic 
Controls Inc bob.vogt@dciusa.com (314) 581-6529 

Kim Findlay Harris Rebar kfindlay@harrisrebar.com   

Chris Sample Harris Rebar csample@harrisrebar.com   

Dave Helms 
Heitkamp 
Masonry Inc dhelms@heitkampmasonry.com   

Luke Siebert 
Heitkamp 
Masonry Inc lsiebert@heitkampmasonry.com (636) 230-5973 

Eva Chapin KAI Build LLC echapin@kai-db.com   

Ken 
Hoernschemeyer KAI Build LLC khoernschemeyer@kai-db.com   

Kevin 
Jacobsmeyer KAI Build LLC kjacobsmeyer@kai-db.com   

Wade Jokerst KAI Build LLC wjokerst@kai-db.com   

Steve Kizer KAI Build LLC skizer@kai-db.com   

Melanie 
Pohorecki KAI Build LLC mvolk@kai-db.com   

Michael 
Andresen 

KAI Design & 
Build mandresen@kai-db.com   

Brian Arnold 
KAI Design & 
Build barnold@kai-db.com   

Terry 
Hanselman 

KAI Design & 
Build thanselman@kai-db.com   

Jake Cummins 
Lyon Sheet 
Metal Inc jake.cummins@lyonshtmtl.com   

Michael Giem 
Masonry 
Concepts Inc mike@cadblox.com   

Jeff McKamely 
Murphy 
Company jmckamely@murphynet.com   



Maria Ogata 
Murphy 
Company mogata@murphynet.com (314) 378-1629 

Kim Augustine 

Murphy 
Corrigan Joint 
Venture LLC kaugustine@murphynet.com   

Dan Blanton 

Murphy 
Corrigan Joint 
Venture LLC dblanton@murphynet.com   

Steve Bruening 

Murphy 
Corrigan Joint 
Venture LLC sbruening@murphynet.com (314) 705-2912 

Jenni Eichhorn 

Murphy 
Corrigan Joint 
Venture LLC jeichhorn@murphynet.com   

Billy Faust 

Murphy 
Corrigan Joint 
Venture LLC bfaust@murphynet.com   

Amie Ferris 

Murphy 
Corrigan Joint 
Venture LLC aferris@murphynet.com   

Nick Harkins 

Murphy 
Corrigan Joint 
Venture LLC nick.harkins@lyonshtmtl.com   

Brian Haywood 

Murphy 
Corrigan Joint 
Venture LLC brian.haywood@lyonshtmtl.com   

Paul Klaus 

Murphy 
Corrigan Joint 
Venture LLC paul.klaus@lyonshtmtl.com (314) 568-2709 

Dan Leath 

Murphy 
Corrigan Joint 
Venture LLC dleath@murphynet.com (314) 504-7366 

Susan Maurer 

Murphy 
Corrigan Joint 
Venture LLC smaurer@murphynet.com   

Greg Murphy 

Murphy 
Corrigan Joint 
Venture LLC gmurphy@murphynet.com   

Justin Nack 

Murphy 
Corrigan Joint 
Venture LLC jnack@murphynet.com   

Ron Rodgers 

Murphy 
Corrigan Joint 
Venture LLC rrodgers@murphynet.com   

Lewis 
Shackelford 

Murphy 
Corrigan Joint 
Venture LLC lewis.shackelford@corriganco.com (314) 570-6504 

Greg Sobeck 

Murphy 
Corrigan Joint 
Venture LLC greg.sobeck@corriganco.com   

Eric Stanton 

Murphy 
Corrigan Joint 
Venture LLC eric.stanton@corriganco.com (314) 574-1293 



Don Stauffer 

Murphy 
Corrigan Joint 
Venture LLC dstauffer@murphynet.com   

Brian Vaughan 

Murphy 
Corrigan Joint 
Venture LLC bvaughan@murphynet.com   

Dan Ward NGG Ltd Inc dward@nggltd.com (314) 575-1665 

Corey Snow 

Niehaus 
Building 
Services LLC corey.s@nbs-stl.com (636) 299-8328 

Scott Whittle 

Niehaus 
Building 
Services LLC scott.w@nbs-stl.com (314) 533-8434 

Document 
Control 

PayneCrest 
Electric Inc documentcontrol@paynecrest.com   

Gene Dutzy 
PayneCrest 
Electric Inc gdutzy@paynecrest.com   

Chris Knight 
PayneCrest 
Electric Inc cknight@paynecrest.com   

Brian Litteken 
PayneCrest 
Electric Inc blitteken@paynecrest.com (314) 258-6401 

Max Murphy 
PayneCrest 
Electric Inc mmurphy@paynecrest.com (636) 222-7398 

Jason Myers 
PayneCrest 
Electric Inc jmyers@paynecrest.com (573) 220-4353 

Bob Sullivan 
PayneCrest 
Electric Inc rsullivan@paynecrest.com   

Gary 
Wesselmann 

PayneCrest 
Electric Inc gwesselmann@paynecrest.com   

Joe Wilmes 
PayneCrest 
Electric Inc jwilmes@paynecrest.com (314) 713-1264 

Justin Carver 
Penn Services 
LLC justinc@pennservicesllc.com (618) 604-4614 

Curtis Crowell 
Penn Services 
LLC curtisc@pennservicesllc.com   

Shannon 
Freeman 

Penn Services 
LLC shafre1970@yahoo.com   

Nate Lansing 
Penn Services 
LLC nlansing@pennservicesllc.com   

Kurt Richardson 
Penn Services 
LLC krichardson@pennservicesllc.com   

Aaron Williams 
Penn Services 
LLC aaronw@pennservicesllc.com (314) 332-5440 

Phillip Gudgel 
PMG & 
Company LLC pgudgel@pmgandcompany.com   

Al Parro 

Pro-Bel 
Enterprises 
Limited alp@pro-belusa.com   

LaMarko Scales 

Scales 
Plumbing Co 
LLC lamarko@scalesplbg.com   

Nathan Hallsten 

Subsurface 
Constructors 
Inc nathan.hallsten@subsurfaceconstructors.com   



Kent Richardson 

Subsurface 
Constructors 
Inc kent.richardson@subsurfaceconstructors.com   

Dan Van Alst 

T J Wies 
Contracting 
Inc danva@vonalst.com   

Jake Whittle 

T J Wies 
Contracting 
Inc jake.w@nbs-stl.com (314) 581-4545 

Brooke Mason 
Tarlton 
Corporation brmason@tarltoncorp.com (573) 825-3488 

Ryan Schaal 
Tarlton 
Corporation rgschaal@tarltoncorp.com   

Chris 
McCrossan Troco LLC chris.troco@sbcglobal.net (314) 309-4314 

Rama Holtzman 
Ventana DBS 
LLC holtzmanr@ventana.vc (352) 871-2894 

Adam Johnson 
Ventana DBS 
LLC johnsonad@ventana.vc (312) 639-0745 

Bryan Hill 

Waterhout 
Construction 
Inc bryan@waterhout.com   

John Walsh 

Waterhout 
Construction 
Inc john@waterhout.com   

Thom Belgeri 

Western 
Specialty 
Contractors thomb@westernspecialtycontractors.com (314) 713-8751 

Bret Ruhmann 

Western 
Specialty 
Contractors bruhmann@gmail.com   

Shawn West 

Western 
Specialty 
Contractors shawnw@westernspecialtycontractors.com   

Shane Kole 

Wynn O 
Jones & 
Associates Inc skole@wynnjones.com (715) 302-1375 

Travis Krick 

Wynn O 
Jones & 
Associates Inc tkrick@wynnjones.com   

 


